ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED
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GE : GFW450S*M***

Residential Clothes Washers

Specifications

Brand Name:

Model Number:

Load Configuration:

Volume (cu. ft.):

Integrated Modified Energy Factor (IMEF):
US Federal Standard (IMEF):
Annual Energy Use (kWh/yr):
Integrated Water Factor (IWF):
US Federal Standard (IWF):
Annual Water Use (gallons/yr):
Connected:

Date Certified:

Markets:

ENERGY STAR Model Identifier:
ENERGY STAR Certified:

GE

GFWA450S*M***

Front Load

45

2.76

1.84

116

3.2

4.7

4220

No

2017-11-27

United States, Canada
ES_1123206_GFW450S*M***_11272017202142_4102375

Yes

Additional Model Information

,GFW450SPMDG,; ,GFW450SSMWW,

Captured On:
03/19/2021




